
CDAC SUMMER SCHOOL 
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ADVANCED PHOTON SOURCCE 
 
LECTURERS 
 
1.  Neil Ashcroft   Cornell University 
     nwa1@cornell.edu 
 
2.  Yogendra Gupta   Institute for Shock Physics 
     Washington State University 
     ymgupta@wsu.edu 
 
3.  Raymond Jeanloz   University of California-Berkeley 
     jeanloz@berkeley.edu 
 
4.  Chichang Kao   National Synchrotron Light Source 
     Brookhaven National Laboratory 
     kao@bnl.gov 
 
5.  Adam Schwartz   Livermore National Laboratory 
     schwartz6@lanl.gov 
 
6.  Larry Fried   Livermore National Laboratory 
     fried1@llnl.gov 
 
7.  Yusheng Zhao   Los Alamos National Laboratory 
     yzhao@lanl.gov 
 
8.  Burkhard Militzer   Carnegie Institution of Washington 
     b.militzer@gl.ciw.edu 
 
9.  Paul Chow    HPCAT / Advanced Photon Source 
     pchow@hpcat.aps.anl.gov 
 
10.  Michael Hu   HPCAT / Advanced Photon Source 
     mhu@hpcat.aps.anl.gov 
 
11.  Ho-kwang Mao   Carnigie Institution of Washington 
     h.mao@gl.ciw.edu 
 
12.  Rip Collins   Livermore National Laboratory 
     collins7@llnl.gov 
 
13.  Marcus Knudson   Sandia National Laboratories 
     mdknuds@snl.gov 
 
14.  Dana Dlott   University of Illinois 
     dlott@scs.uiuc.edu 
 
15.  David Funk   Los Alamos National Laboratory 
     funk1@lanl.gov 
 
16.  Kimberly Budil   Department of Energy / NNSA 
     kimberly.budil@nnsa.doe.gov 
 
STUDENTS 
 
1.  Kimberly Tait      University of Arizona  
                     (Los Alamos National Lab) 
     ktait@lanl.gov 
     
2.  Tarik Saleh      University of Tennessee     
        (Los Alamos National Lab) 
     tsaleh@lanl.gov 
      
3.  Zhu Mao       Princeton University           
          zhumao@princeton.edu 
      
 



4.  Tanja Cuk       Stanford University        
     tanjacuk@stanford.edu     
 
5.  Wei Qiu    University of Alabama-Birmingham 
     qiuwei@uab.edu 
     
6.  Can Aydiner   Iowa State University 
     Los Alamos National Lab 
     aydiner@iastate.edu 
       
7.  Jiang Qian                 Los Alamos National Lab 
     (Postdoctoral) 
     jiangq@lanl.gov 
      
8.  Rafael Jaramillo   University of Chicago 
     rafael@uchicago.edu 
      
9.  Cindy Bolme   Massachusetts Institute of Technology 
     (Los Alamos National Lab) 
     cbolme@lanl.gov 
      
10.  Emre Selvi   Texas Tech University 
     emre.selvi@ttu.edu 
      
11.  Resul Aksoy   Texas Tech University 
     r.aksoy@ttu.edu 
      
12.  Jinarong Chen   University of Louisville 
     j0chen15@louisville.edu 
      
13.  Jon Brenizer   University of Illinois 
     brenizer@uiuc.edu 
     United States 
 
14.  Bin Chen    University of Illinois 
     (Postdoctoral) 
     binchen2@uiuc.edu 
      
15.  Alfredo Correa   University of California-Berkeley 
     (Livermore National Lab) 
     alfredo.correa@gmail.com 
      
16.  Claire Runge   Princeton University 
     (CDAC Graduate Student) 
     crunge@princeton.edu 
      
17.  Matt Lucas   California Institute of Technology 
     (CDAC Graduate Student) 
     lucas@its.caltech.edu 
      
18.  Lauren Borkowski   George Washington University 
     lab@gwu.edu 
       
19.  Muhetaer Aihaiti   Carnegie Institution of Washington  
     (Postdoctoral)  
     m.aihaiti@gl.ciw.edu 
      
 
20.  Nenad Velisavljevic  University of Alabama-Birmingham 
     (CDAC Graduate Student) 
     nenad@fermi.phy.uab.edu 
      
21.  Nick Cunningham   University of Alabama-Birmingham 
     (CDAC Graduate Student) 
     ncc@uab.edu 
      
22.  Chris Seagle   University of Chicago 
     (CDAC Graduate Student)    
     seagle@uchicago.edu 
      
 



23.  Rui Zou    Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute 
     zour@rpi.edu 
      
24.  Raja Chellappa   University of Nevada-Reno 
     raja@unr.edu 
      
25.  Alice Acatrinei   New Mexico State University 
     (Postdoctoral) 
     (Los Alamos National Lab) 
     aacatrinei@lanl.gov 
     
26.  Yuejian Wang   Texas Christian University 
     Y.Wang3@tcu.edu 
     People’s Republic of China (F1) 
 
27.  Lili Gao    University of Illinois 
     liligao2@uiuc.edu 
     People’s Republic of China (F1) 
 
28.  C. David Martin   SUNY-Stony Brook 
     c.dave.martin@gmail.com 
     United States 
 
29.  Zsolt Jenei   University of Stockholm 
     jenei1@llnl.gov 
     Romania (J1) 
 
30.  Lowell Miyagi   University of California-Berkeley 
     (CDAC Graduate Student) 
     miyagi@eps.berkeley.edu 
      
31.  Michelle Weinberger  University of California-Los Angeles 
     mweinber@chem.ucla.edu 
      
32.  Erik Emmons   University of Nevada-Reno 
     emmons@physics.unr.edu 
      
 
SENIOR SCIENTISTS 
 
1.  Dhanesh Chandra   University of Nevada-Reno 
     dchandra@unr.edu 
 
2.  Jung-Fu Lin   Carnegie Institution of Washington 
     j.lin@gl.ciw.edu 
 
3.  Oleg Shpyrko   Argonne National Laboratory 
     oshpyrko@anl.gov 
 
4.  Robert Hanrahan   Department of Energy 
     robert.hanrahan@nnsa.doe.gov 
 
5.  Reginald Little   Florida Atlantic University 
     redge_little@yahoo.com 
 
6.  Michael Lerche   XOR / Advanced Photon Source 
     lerche@aps.anl.gov 
 
7.  Maddury Somayazulu   HPCAT / Advanced Photon Source 
     msomayazulu@hpcat.aps.anl.gov 
 
CDAC CONTACTS 
 
1.  Russell J. Hemley   Director 
     r.hemley@gl.ciw.edu 
 
2.  Stephen A. Gramsch   Coordinator 
     s.gramsch@gl.ciw.edu 
 
3.  Morgan Phillips   Administrative Assistant 
     m.phillips @gl.ciw.edu 




